MAY-20-2016 15:58 From: 4045205473 To: 8506176383 Page:1/5 11 Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H160001245463))) H160001245483ABC\$ Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: 2815 HAY Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From:

Account Name : RC TAX SERVICE LLC Account Number : 12014000083 Phone : (407)932-0040 Fax Number : (407)520-5473

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for Future annual report mailings. Enter only one entity

Email Address:____

IBERCAST		<u>_</u>
Certificate of Status	0	
Certified Copy	0	
Page Count	04	· · · · ·
Estimated Charge	\$25.00	
·	MAY 2 1 2015	1:33

PH 4:

Se., 1

MAY-20-2016 15:58 F	rom:	4045205473	To:8506176383	Page:2/5
		COVER LETTER	H160001	245463
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor				
SUBJECT:	IBE	RCAST LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	I	AN BERNAL		
		Name of Person		
	1 B	ERCAST LLC		
		Firm/Company		
		NORTHWOOD CIR.		
		Address		
	W1	INTER PARK, FL 32789		
		City/State and Zip Code		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual repor	t notification)	
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:		
BERNAL IAN S.		407 780-868		
Name of	Person	Area Code Da	aytimo Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:			
₩ \$25.00 Filing Foc	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified C	of Status &
Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327 ssee, PL 32314	Registration S Division of C Clifton Buildi	orporations ng ve Center Circle	

ъ I

MAY-20-2016	15:59 From:	4045205473	To:8506176383	Page: 3/5
		ARTICLES OF AMENDMEN TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZAT OF	H16000124.	ઽૡૢઙ
	IBERCAST LLC	e Limited Liability Company as it now appears (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	o du oni vacou da")	
Florida docur This amendm	nent number <u>L16000045449</u> ent is submitted to amend t			d appignod
The new name n	nust be distinguishable and contr	in the words "Limited Liability Company," the de	signation "LLC" or the abbreviation	on "L.L.C."
•	rincipal offices address, if fice address MUST BE A S		· ·	
	ailing address, if applicat ress MAY BE A POST OF			
D If omen	ding the registered agen	t and/or registered office address on	our records, enter the Ba	ume of the n

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		16
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street a	244
		,Florida
	City	Zip Ende
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

	16:00 From:	4045205473	To:8506176383	Page:4/5
If amending or removed	Authorized Person(s) authorized to a from our records:	manage, <u>enter the title, name</u>	and address of cae	h person being addee
MGR = M $AMBR = A$	anager uthorízed Member		HI6000 IZ	45463
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address		<u>Type of Action</u>
MGR	EDUARD A. CASTRO PRADA	605 NORTHWOOD CIR.		🖬 Add
		WINTER PARK, FL 3278	9	🗖 Remove
				Change
				🖾 Add
		<u> </u>		CI Remove
				Change
				🗖 Add
		······································	 	Remove
				Change
		••		🗖 Add
				Remove
	,	· <u> </u>		Change
				
				🖾 Remove
				Change
			} 	O Add
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	🛄 Remove
				Change
	, ,	e 2 of 3		

• · · AY-20-2016 16:00 From:	4045205473	To:8506176383	Page:5/5
D. If amending any other information, er	ntor change(s) here: (Attach add	titional sheets, if necessary.)	
	_	H16000	245463
	······································		
			·· <u> </u>
	<u></u>		
		<u>>c</u>	• <u> </u>
······			
<u></u>			· · ·
	.		5 5 5 5
			Con He Law
,, , _, , _, , _, , , , , , _, , _, , , , _, _, _, , _, , , , _, _, _, _, , _, , , _, , _, ,			
	······································		
	· ·= · · · · · · · · · · ·_		<u></u>
. Effective date, if other than the date of	filinge	(optional)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be speci <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does document's effective date on the Department the record specifies a delayed effect b) The 90th day after the record is f	s not meet the applicable statutory fint of State's records. tive date, but not an effective	r more than 90 days after filing.) Pursua ling requirements, this date will no	t be listed as the
Dated	2016		
\bigcirc	2		
	vof a member or authorized representat	ive of a member	
м	ANAGER		
	Typed or printed name of signee	3	
	Page 3 of 3		
	Filing Fee: \$25.00		

٠

-- -